755810

.24 17:32
.24 17:32

.24 17:32:

$129
:29 +000
GPS+03h

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

GPS

29

LUSCAN ALEXANDRU

Imbarcare

Nr.inel
Senzor

Data

Ora

DA4622A8
DA5SB524E
DA5B517B
DA462216
DA737FCE
DA6F059A

DA5B519C

DA5B508D
DA5B5282
DA5B525D

17:32:36
17:32:48
17:33:03
17:33:16
17:33:29
17:33:42
17:33:58
17:34:50
17:35:05
17:35:15

cator

%ﬁ%bv\i\\ F€ SN
tgﬂJpCAA~ﬁ5

Antena Club

Concurs 1
Distanta -
Cod columbofil: 05070
Latitudine
Ceas Atomic 24 .05
- "Ceas BENZING 24 .05
Sincronizare 24 .05
Por. imbarcati: 010
Nr Serie inel
001 RO 23 0852885
002 RO 23 1199241
003 RO 23 1199248
004 RO 23 1199252
005 RO 23 0852877
006 RO 23 1199296
007 RO 23 1199255
008 RO 23 1199244
009 RO 23 0852851
010 RO 23 1199308
,
Semnaturi Cres
Versiune SW RO-04

====>

.34

BENZTI

Cod concurs
BENZING 48900691 SW-4.7 HW-3.1
Express

N G

018863

Serie ceas

Autorizare

G 2

L==m=m=

216729
80006490



